h__’ ENTYMNA AEITOYPTIAZ ETAIPIAZ 2el. 1 ammo 6

[— T—
SYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ NOIOTHTAS & EKAOZH:4
ATOAAEIAS TPODIMON KQA. ENTYNOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:MAPTIOS 20
BRC V.8, FSSC 22000 NMPOAIATPA®EX NMPOIONTQN

Nepiypagn Mpoiévrog: KPEMMYAI AGYAATQOMENO NKPANOYAE

Product description: ONION DEHYDRATED MINCED (GRANULES)

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Ivdia/ Indian

Boraviki ovopacia/ Botanical name: Allium cepa L.

MéyeBog / Size: 3-5mm

Zuokeuaoia: AeuTEPOYEVAG OUCKEUATIa XapTOKIBWTIO A XAapTiva oaki/ MNpwToyevAg
ouoKeuaoia TTAACTIKN) cuokeuaaia (KATAAANAN yia duean eTTaQr PE TPOPINOL) O€ KAVOVIKEG
ouvenkeg repiBaAAovTog (Kab. Bapog 20 kg)

Packaging: Secondary packaging carton box or carton bag/ Primary packaging paper
bag (appropriate for direct food contact!) packed in normal ambient conditions

(Net weight 20 kg)

1 TUpoewva pe TNV EBvikA kai KoivotikA vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidgpkeia JwNG: 2 xpovia atrd TRV NUEPOPNVia TTapaywyng r 0TTwg opileTal atrd Tov
TTPOuNBEUTN
Shelf life: 2 years from production date packed or as defined by the producer.

2uvOnkeg atroBriikeuong: Alatnpeital o€ KavovikéG ouvlnkeg TrepIBAANOVTOG, 0€ PEPOG
0pooepsd Kal OKIEPO (UEYIOTN Bepuokpaaia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKA
uypacia 65%).
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Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max
preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal o€ Beppokpacia TTEPIBANAOVTOG hE OXAMATA TTOU
METAPEPOUV UOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only foods.

NMwAnonovopIKA O€ €TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNG TPOPIJWY, KATACTHKATA TPOQYiUwWY, super
markets, o€ mini markets K.q.

Sale: wholesale to food industries, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

MoloTIKd XapakTNPIoTIKA TrpoidvTog / Product’s quality characteristics

ZuoTaTIKAG: KpeupUdl apudatwuévo & TEPAXIOUEVO (YKPOAVOUAE)
Ingredients: Onion dehydrated & granulated.
DuoIKA XOPOAKTNPIOTIKA: TuTTIKR} YEUON TOU TTPOIOVTOG APWHATIKA, EAAPPWG TTIKAVTIKN.

ATrougia TTIKIVOUVWY EEVWV CWUATWV

Physical characteristics: Typical product’s taste, aromatic & mild spicy.

Absence of dangerous foreign materials
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MikpoBIOAOYIKA XOAPAKTNPICTIKA/
Microbiological characteristics:

XNUIKA XOPOKTNPIOTIKG/

Chemical characteristics/:

I5iwTikA EMoApavon:

Private Labeling:

MpoBAeTépevn xpRon:

Product use:

MUknTEG-ZUueg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 10° cful/g

E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: amoucia ota 25g TmpoidvTog - absence/ 25g
product

*oUPQWVa PE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG TToU €xel Béoel n eTaupeia pag/
according to internal specification of our company

MepiexTikdTNTA UYPACiag/ moisture content: 6%

Evepydétnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70

Bapéa pétalda/ Heavy metals: Z0p@wva pe 1a épia Tou
Kavoviouou EK/1881/2006 kal OAwWV TwV OXETIKWV
TpoTroTroIfoewv autou / In accordance with the EC Regulation
EC/1881/2005 and all the amendments

YmoAcippata @utogapudkwy/ Pesticides residues: ZUupwva e
Ta 6pla Tou KavoviopoUu EK/396/2005 kal TIG TPOTTOTIOINOEIG
auTtwv. In accordance with the Regulation EC/396/2005 and all
the relevant amendments.

ETmwvupia  eTaipiag  TEAGTN, TTEPIYPAPR)  TTPOIOVTOG, XWPO
mpoéAeuong, kaBapd Bdpog, lot, olvBeon  TPOIGVTOG,
nuepopnvia  ARENg,  ouvBrikeg  diatApnong,  SIATPOYIKN
emonRuavan, 0nAwaon alAepyloyovwy.

Customer’s company name, product description, origin, net
weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions,
nutritional value, allergens’ declaration.

To TTPOIOV XPNOIKOTTOIEITAl WG CUOTATIKO VIO TV TTOPACKEUN
TPOQiJwV.

To 1poidv dev eival KATAAANAO yia ATopa TToU £€X0UV aAepyia o€
o€AIvo, CIVATTI KOl onoApI

As an ingredient in food production.

Not suitable for celery, mustard and sesame.
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Mn yeveTIKd TpOTTOTTOINHEVO TPOPINO CUHPWVA paoug kavoviopoUdEK 1829/2003 kai EK 1830/2003 / Non
GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To mwpoidv dev éxel utTtooTEl aKTIVOBOANON cUp@wva ue TIg Eupwtraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai 999/3/EC/
The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 kan 1999/3/EC.

A1aB@peTTTIKA eTTIOAPAvon ava 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product

Evépyeia/ Energy 349 kcal
MpwrTeEived Protein 9¢
Ydaravlpakeg/ Carbohydrates 834¢g
Zakyapa/ Sugars 379
Mirapd/ Lipids 0,59
AilitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers 9,29

Ndarpio/ Sodium 21 mg
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ZYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ &
AZPANEIAZ TPOPIMON
BRC V.8, FSSC 22000

KQA. ENTYNOY : E-16-02
MPOAIArPA®ES MPOIONTQN

EKAOZH:4
HM/NIA:MAPTIOZ 20

AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

Nuts in Bulk
Manufacturer ( Applies when bought in small quantities
Allergens that need re-packaging )
Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible: | Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible:
(as ingredient) (as ingredient)

Milk and products (cow), lactose NO NO NO YES

Egg NO NO NO NO

Soy NO NO NO NO

Gluten (wheat, rye, barlay, oat, spelt, kamut) NO NO NO YES

Fish NO NO NO NO

Shellfish and crustaceans NO NO NO WO

Muts (walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamis, brazil NO NO NO YES

nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof NO NO NO YES

Sesame NO NO NO YES

Sulphite [E220 to E228) if *10 ppm NO NO NO YES

Celery NO NO NO NO

Lupine NO NO NO NO

Mustard NO NO NO YES

Molluscs NO NO NO WO









